Commemoration of all the Faithful Departed
(All Souls)

Key Themes: The Lord will prepare a banquet for all peoples. He will destroy death for ever.
The Lord is my light and my salvation. Christ died for us while we were still
sinners. Jesus is crucified and dies, but He has risen.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

The Lord Is My Light
The Lord Is My Light
The Lord Is My Light
The Lord Is My Light

Colin Smith
Ancell
Willcock
(?ICEL)

Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.

Alleluia Alleluia Give Thanks

Be Not Afraid
By Your Kingly Power
Centre Of My Life

Come To Me All Who Labour

Come To Set Us Free
Come To The Feast

I Am The Bread Of Life

I Have Loved You

Keep In Mind

Light Of Christ

The Lord Is Near

Now In This Banquet
Now The Green Blade Rises
Shepherd Me O God
Take And Eat

A Touching Place

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

GAUS
GAUS
CWB

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

27
28
330

360
449
352
444
228
277
400
204
402
391
405
457
197
364

24
198
469
500



