Commemoration of all the Faithful Departed (All Souls)

Key Themes: The Lord will prepare a banquet for all peoples. He will destroy death for ever. The Lord is my light and my salvation. Christ died for us while we were still sinners. Jesus is crucified and dies, but He has risen.

Mass: Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Psalm:	The Lord Is My Light	Colin Smith

The Lord Is My Light	Ancell	GAUS	27
The Lord Is My Light	Willcock	GAUS	28
The Lord Is My Light	(?ICEL)	CWB	330

Suggested Alleluia: Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.

Other Hymns:	Alleluia Alleluia Give Thanks	GAUS	360
--------------	-------------------------------	------	-----

Be Not Afraid	GAUS	449
By Your Kingly Power	GAUS	352
Centre Of My Life	GAUS	444
Come To Me All Who Labour	GAUS	228
Come To Set Us Free	GAUS	277
Come To The Feast	GAUS	400
I Am The Bread Of Life	GAUS	204
I Have Loved You	GAUS	402
Keep In Mind	GAUS	391
Light Of Christ	GAUS	405
The Lord Is Near	GAUS	457
Now In This Banquet	GAUS	197
Now The Green Blade Rises	GAUS	364
Shepherd Me O God	GAUS	24
Take And Eat	GAUS	198
A Touching Place	GAUS	469
Unless A Grain Of Wheat	GAUS	500